
Grove House Nursery School & Children’s Centre 
Academic Year 2022/23 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Term Starts for all year-round children Thursday 1st September 2022 

Staff Training Day 1 – Whole School Closed Friday 2nd September 2022 

Home Visits Monday 5th & Tuesday 6th September 2022 

Term starts for TTO children 
Induction Meeting 

Wednesday 7th September 2022 
Thursday 8th & Friday 9th September 2022 

Mandir Visit    
Half Term closed TTO children 

Friday 21st October 2022  
Monday 24th - Friday 28th October 2022 

Learn together week/Parents Evening 
Church Visit   

Monday 5th – Friday 9th December 2022 
Friday 9th December 2022 

Winter Fayre 4pm – 6.30pm Wednesday 14th December 2022 

Term Ends for TTO children Thursday 15th December 2022 

Staff Training Day 2 – Whole School Closed Friday 16th December 2022 

Christmas holidays – Whole School Closed Thursday 22nd December 2022 - Monday 2nd January 2023 
  

SPRING TERM 2023 

Staff Training Day 3 – Whole School Closed 
Term Starts for all children 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Half Term closed TTO children Monday 13th - Friday 17th February 2023 

Learn together week/Parents Evening Monday 20th – Friday 24th March 2023 

Term Ends TTO children Friday 31st March 2023 

Easter holidays closed for TTO children Monday 3rd – Friday 14th April 2023 

Easter holidays - Whole School Closed Thursday 6th – Friday 14th April 2023 
  

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Staff Training Day 4 – Whole School Closed Monday 17th April 2023 

Term Starts for all children 
Gurdwara Visit 
Bank Holiday (May Day) 
Bank Holiday (King Charles' coronation) 
Mosque Visit 

Tuesday 18th April 2023 
Tuesday 25th April 2023 (tbc) 
Monday 1st May 2023 
Monday 8th May 2023 
Tuesday 9th May 2023 (tbc) 

Staff Training Day 5 – Whole School Closed 
Half Term closed TTO children 

Friday 26th May 2023 
Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 2023 

Sponsored Event 
School Photographer 

Thursday 15th June 2023 (tbc) 
Friday 30th June 2023 (tbc) 

Learn together week/Parents Evening 
Summer Fayre 
Trips for the whole school 

Monday 3rd – Friday 7th July 2023 
Friday 14th July 2023 
Wednesday 19th & Thursday 20th July 2023 (tbc) 

Term Ends TTO children Friday 21st July 2023 

Summer Closure for all year-round children Monday 7th – Friday 18th August 2023 
TTO* Term Time Only    
The school is closed for ALL pupils on these days.  

  


